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Ingrid Mary Anne Sutej

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Ingrid Mary Anne Sutej
Postcode

Date of birth December 1962

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALEXANDRA ARTS (UK) LIMITED
ALEXANDRA TRADING AND
INVESTMENT UK LIMITED

MIDDLEROAD PACKERS (UK) LTD.

S.S.S. INTERNATIONAL TRADE
FINANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03037287
02748734

02728200
02692134

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903229152

903229152

26 4th Street
Houghton 2198
Jahannesburg 2198
South African

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
23/03/1995
18/09/1993

02/11/1992
28/02/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director



